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CONFERENCE & BANQUET FACILITIES 

THE STUDIO & WEDDING SHOWROOM

Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom I
Grand Ballroom II
Grand Ballroom III

Fansipan Ballroom 
Fansipan I
Fansipan II
Fansipan III

Event Rooms
Hoan Kiem
Ho Tay
Truc Bach
Thien Quang

L x X (m)

22.0 x 45.5
22.0 x 16.5
22.0 x 12.5
22.0 x 16.5

15.8 x 30.5
15.8 x 11.7
15.8 x 11.7
15.8 x 7.1

12.3 x 26.0
12.3 x 8.1
12.3 x 9.0
12.3 x 9.0
12.3 x 8.1

Height (m)

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

Dimensions Capacity

Sq.m.

1000
363
274
363

480
185
185
110

320
100
110
110
100

Theater

950
260
180
260

378
150
150
70

220
70
70
70
70

Classroom

540
168
135
168

210
45
45
24

108
30
30
30
30

U-Shape

/
72
63
72

78
33
33
30

30
30
30
30
30

Banquet

700
200
150
200

300
100
100
50

200
40
40
40
40

Reception

900
300
250
300

450
150
150
100

290
120
120
120
120

Song Cau
Song Chay
Song Da
Song Hong
Song Lo
Song Ma
Song Duong

Dimensions (m)

8.0 x 6.5
Angled
Angled
4.5 x 8.5
7.0 x 8.0
5.5 x 8.5
Angled

Height (m)

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

Sq.m.

52
55
51
39
55
45
55

Boardroom Set

12
12
12
12
12
12
12



JW CAFÉ

COOL CATS
JAZZ CLUB
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GRAND BALLROOM

FANSIPAN BALLROOM

I       Song Cau
II      Song Chay
III    Song Da
IV    Song Hong
V     Song Lo
VI    Song Ma
VII   Song Duong
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